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Part#: 231A-SA-SE

Tweezers - Straight General Assembly - Anti-Mag. SS

Designed for general assembly

The 231A-SA-SE straight tip tweezers with medium points has an overall
length is 4.75" and the tool is made of anti-magnetic stainless steel

* Precision Level
* Material
e Surface Resistivity
e Shape
Tip Size
* Tip Angle
* Tip Length
¢ Body Width
* Body Height
* OAL
* Weight (0z)
e UPC
* Schedule B
* ECCN
* UNSPSC Code
* Country of Origin
e Group

*

AISI 201 Anti-Mag. SS
Conductive

Straight

Straight

0.5" (12.5mm)

.06" (1.5mm)

4.75" (118.75mm)

0.8

662847005305
8205.20.20.02

EAR99

27112105

Pakistan

Straight Medium Points
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